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Fecha Listado: 28/07/2025
Hora Listado: 17:31:39

HOMBRES. SCOTTISH GREENSOME SHOTGUN NORT

GREENSOME - Stableford (Recorrido: Norte)
RESULTADOS HOMBRES 28.07 (ASC: 0)

1

POS JUGADOR CLUB
RUIZ RUIZ, JUAN ANTONIO CANCELADA
GRANJA PAINO, JOSE ANTONIO SAN PEDRO

11

13

14

15

16

18

GIDDINGS , JAMES
DURRAN , EAMON MICHAEL

JORDAN , MICHAEL
MAGUIRE , RONAN

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

ANTON MAS, LUIS FEDERACION MADR
BERNAL QUIROS, FRANCISCO RCG GUADALMINA

LUCHA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTON LAUKARIZ
GONZALEZ BECERRA, SERGIO RCG GUADALMINA

CHINARRO PEREZ, PATRICIO RCG GUADALMINA
MENCIA MARTIN, FIDEL RCG GUADALMINA

GARCIA MOLINA, JOSE AGUSTIN RCG GUADALMINA
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN FRA  URABURU GOLF

CALDERON TORRES, JAVIER RSHECC
VELILLA MUGURUZA, FERNANDO RCG GUADALMINA

CABALLERO HARRIET, VICTOR J RCG GUADALMINA
TINEO MARTIN, RAFAEL SAN PEDRO

BARCENILLA ORBE, MIGUEL ANG LAUKARIZ
RUIZ-LARREA CANGAS, JAIME RCG GUADALMINA

NOLAN , JOHN RCG GUADALMINA
SJUMARKEN , LARS RCG GUADALMINA

RAMSAY, DOUGLAS W RCG GUADALMINA

JOHNSTON, CHARLES A. RCG GUADALMINA
BUENO QUIJADA, EMILIO LA MORALEJA
IBANEZ CASTILLO, ANGEL MARBELLA

LARRUCEA DE LA RICA, JAVIER RCG GUADALMINA

PEREZ BENEITEZ, JORGE RCG GUADALMINA

AMANN GARAMENDI, MIGUEL A. RCG GUADALMINA
AVILA MORALES, VICTOR RAMON  LAUKARIZ

MCLEOD , ERIC RCG GUADALMINA
MARTINEZ CID, GONZALO RCG GUADALMINA

IRUJO MAYO, PEDRO RAMON RCG GUADALMINA
LOPEZ OCHOA, JAIME IGNACIO RCG GUADALMINA

CARTER, IAN MICHAEL RCG GUADALMINA
COMPSON , GARY MICHAEL RCG GUADALMINA
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14,9
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19,9
14,6
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15,8
15,4
11,5
19,6
21,7
15,2
14,5
9,4

23,3
20,4
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15,7
20,8
19,4
14,6
14,2
19,1
25,1
22,8
9,4

18,1
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FECHA: 28/07/2025 CODIGO: AM5125058
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